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              BOURNS 3314J-1-204E
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BOURNS
                

 Package
 SMD,4.5x4.5mm

 Description
 
                ±20% ±100ppm/℃ 250mW 200kΩ SMD,4.5x4.5mm  Variable Resistors/Potentiometers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.4605
                      	$ 0.46
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.375
                      	$ 3.75
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.3388
                      	$ 10.16
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2925
                      	$ 29.25
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.2274
                      	$ 113.70
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.2158
                      	$ 215.80



 
              In Stock: 1005
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  